Lamoura'Thlon 2022

04-09-2022

Résultat Nom
1 Billet
2 Guiennet
3 Billet
4 Soulage
5 Lantenois

6 De Stryker

7 Monnet
8 Cretin
9 Guige
10 Monnet

11 Margreither

12 Guiennet
13 Nesztler

14 Coulibaly
15 Soulage

16 Guiot

Abandon Thorembey

Abandon Choutkoff

Prénom
Samuel
Nathan
Elouan
Felicien
Lucas
Tiebe
Louis
Clément
Victor
Constant
Thibaut
Mathis
Lou Anne
Diego
Suzon
Ewan
Louis
Adeline

Sexe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Clt catégorie
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Course enfant (12-15 ans)

Inter n°1
00:10:39
00:10:19
00:11:40
00:11:53
00:10:59
00:11:24
00:11:13
00:12:27
00:13:09
00:12:13
00:12:55
00:13:00
00:12:47
00:13:04
00:12:54

Inter n°2
00:30:42
00:32:25
00:32:35
00:32:47
00:33:35
00:37:39
00:39:01
00:38:02
00:40:24
00:43:23
00:44:18
00:46:38
00:50:29
00:59:39
01:03:30

Temps
00:37:06
00:37:43
00:38:25
00:39:18
00:39:25
00:44:21
00:45:08
00:45:31
00:46:32
00:47:06
00:48:17
00:50:44
00:53:45
00:58:37
01:06:30
01:09:48
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